
GLAND ACCESSORIES
LOCKNUT

SPECIFICATION

X

A/C

A/F

GLAND
SIZE

Female Thread ‘X’

Metric Imp*
DescriptionA/CA/F

All dimensions in millimetres ( except* )

*Suitable for use with SEMC

cable glands with respect to 

mentioned thread sizes 

to secure the gland body 

to the equipment where 

entry hole is not tapped.

*Other threads are available 

including :Pg, NPSM, BSPP 

and BSPT to customer order.

*Locknuts are made from

Brass; they can be

coated or plated to suit 

customer application.

* A/C : Across Corner

* A/F : Across Flat

Os/O

A

B

C

C2

D

E

F

G

H

I

M16

M20

M25

M32

M40

M50

M63

M75

M90

M100

M110

3
4

****

****

****

3
4

“

“

1“

1
41 “

1
21 “

2“

1
22 “

3“

25

30

36

46

55

65

80

95

115

125.5

145

27.7

34.6

41.6

53.1

63.5

75.1

92.4

109.6

129.5

142.6

164.8

B17 www.shomal.com
All information may be revised or changed by SHOMAL at anytime without prior notice or explanation.


