

GLAND ACCESSORIES



SPECIFICATION					
GLAND SIZE	Female Thread 'X'				Description
	Metric	Imp*	A/F	A/C	Description
Os/O	M16	3⁄4"	25	27.7	*Suitable for use with SEMC cable glands with respect to mentioned thread sizes to secure the gland body to the equipment where entry hole is not tapped. *Other threads are available including :Pg, NPSM, BSPP and BSPT to customer order. *Locknuts are made from Brass; they can be coated or plated to suit customer application. *A/C : Across Corner *A/F : Across Flat
А	M20	3⁄4"	30	34.6	
В	M25	1"	36	41.6	
С	M32	1¼"	46	53.1	
C2	M40	1½"	55	63.5	
D	M50	2"	65	75.1	
E	M63	2 ¹ /2"	80	92.4	
F	M75	3"	95	109.6	
G	M90	****	115	129.5	
Н	M100	****	125.5	142.6	
I	M110	****	145	164.8	

All dimensions in millimetres (except*)

